(2) SHAFTS: The codes indicate diameter and length.  M08: Code for the double potentiometer.
(1) MODELS : Models D y T are not available with "V" terminals.
(7) DETENTS : - Not available in models with plastic shaft X, W, Y, Z.
                   - Detents and switch are not compatible.
Two types of switches are offered: F1 and F2.SWITCHES :
F1 = The code is "F01"
Plastic shafts are only available if they are code P10, P11 or P12
(9)

(Max. 16 digits) +  DRAWING NUMBERT-21 A C
This way of ordering should be used for options which are not included
in the "How to order" standard and optional extras.
1
.2
K
A
S
E
A = Initial
S = Wiper
E = Final
81
STANDARD OPTIONSHOW TO ORDER CUSTOM DRAWING
ESPA
Ñ
A
P
IH
ER
ESPA
Ñ
A
P
IH
ERESPA
Ñ
A
P
IH
ER
60
6
9
10
M 10 x 0.75
21.5
2
.5 2
6
7
+0.5
50
6
9
10
M 10 x 0.75
21.5
2
.5 2
6
7
+0.5
4
60
+0.5 20
6
9
M 10 x 0.75
21.5
2
6
7
60
+0.5 20
6
5

special length
Flatted and slotted shafts, etc. will need drawing.
HOW TO ORDER CUSTOM DRAWING
This way of ordering should be used for options which are not included
in the "How to order" standard and optional extras.
Series
I - 21
Shafts
M04; L= 40
M06; L= 60
Shaft spec. length
XX.X
Nut & washer
- TA  =  Loose nut & washer
MTA = Assembled nut & washer
MT - =  Assembled nut
- T -  = Loose nut
26
511.5 5
2.5
4.5
21.5
55
2
.5
4 5 6
41
1
6
4
PUSH /  PULL
PUSH /  PUSH
Ø
6
P U S H
Shaft length See note 2...........................................
Nut & washer Without nut
and washer
....................................
Boxes of 100 pieces ( 160 x 110 x 85 mm.).
PACKAGING
I- 21 M06 0
STANDARD OPTIONS
250 V
250  V
84
I-21 HOW TO ORDER (only switch)
L 60
COD.
M06
A
6
B
M10 x 0.75
L
60
7.5 9.8 10.5
9
M10 x 0.75
+0.5
1
+0.1
I- 21 ...
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor